
$42 Plaza Theatre Orchestra
$48 From the Studio: Lesli
J. Dunbar (baritone),"Down by the. Sally, Gardens,""I Know Where fm

_ Going"(arr. Hughes)
8.54 BBC Northern ‘Orchestra,"conducted by Muir Matheson,Prelude to "In Which We
Serve" (Coward), March. from"Target for To-night" (Lucas)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.25 Dance music
10. 0 Sports summary
10.10 Chamber Music Society ofLower Basin Street (U.S.A.
programme)
10.40 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. O After dinner music
7.45 "Adventure"
8. 0 Variety
8.30 ‘Parker of the Yard’
8. O Band music
10. 0 Classical music
10.30 Close down

AN 624 INVERCARGILL: 680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"11.46 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and*Humour
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
6. O Saturday Special
6. 0 "Live, Love and Laugh"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
broadcast at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday
6.32 Musical programme6.50 To-day’s sports results7. 0 Accordiana
7.15 Topical Talks from BBC
7.30 Screen SnapshotsWhat the American Com-

Say8.0 Dance Hour
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
8.26 Chamber music: Quartetin @ Minor, Op. 10 (Debussy).
Budapest String Quartet
70. 0 Close down

Saturday, May 20

LAZB sone Son
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 The Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane) :

9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
10. 0 New Recordings
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
3.30 Duffy’s Tavern (Quest:Lucille Ball)
4. 0 Relay League Football fromCarlaw Park
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No, 48
7.16 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Talking Drums
20 The Van Teeters
45 The Rajah’s Racer
QO The Convenient Marriage‘15 On Wings of Melody
0
0
New Overseas Dance Hits
London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8.15 Preview of week-end sport
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session10.0 The Gardening’ sessiona10.15 Blair of the Mounties
10.30 Variety11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and sports flashes

3. 0 First sports summary
3.50 Second sports summary
4. 0 Duffy’ss Tavern (\Guest:Charles Coburn)

:5. 0 -The Junior Quest Announ~cer
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (George
Edwards)7.0 Wartime Living7.16 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps: A Modern
Prodigal Son (part 2)7.45 Talking Drums8.20 The Van Teeters9. O° The Convenient Marriage9.15 On Wings of Melody9.30 Variety >

10.15 Voices of Yesterday: Wil-liam McKinley10.30 Popular melodies: Old and
41. QO London News11.15 The National Barn Dance

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk8. 0 Breakfast Club8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session(Paula)10. 0 Rhythm and Romance11.30 Gardening session (David)12. O Lunchtime session12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 We Strike for Freedom:Packer, the Nutcracker1.30 For the Home Gardener1.45 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes4.0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:George Jessel)4 Sports Results5. 0 Children’s session, withGrace and Jacko
5.45 Final Sports Results6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Story Behind the Song6.45 Out of the Box
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps: Man’s In-
humanity to Man (part 2)7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France8.20 The Van Teeters

Bachelor’s Children8.0 The Convenient Marriage:
9.15 On Wings of Melody
9.30 For the Stayat HomeThe Essex Magazine of the Air,
featuring at 10.0, Do Youlieve in Ghosts?; 10.15, The Old

Corral; 10.30, The Story andthe Song; 10.45, Sparky and
Dud
11..0 London News

4ZB sages tae m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk .

9. O Bachelor Girls’ session
1215 & 1.15 p.m.. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:Phil Baker)5.0 The Children’s session,including a presentation by theJunior Radio Players
5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
— The Garden Club of their6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Talking Drums6.45 The Sports Results7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps: Forgotteneye (part 2)7.45 alking Drums8.20 The Van Teeters
8.45 Time Out
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 On Wings of Melody :

10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of théTown Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

ALA. Soe aa
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5. Og.m. Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News6.45 Sports results (Fred
Murphy)
Gardening sessionThe Van Teeters :

Saturday Night SpecialDoctor Mac
Humour
Dance timeOO
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Leather dries out and cracks unless It 19"fed" regularly1The right diet for footawear IsKiwtPolish:Kiwiis8 double-purposePolishRitgivesthomostbrilliantwaterproof shine and its finowaxesanddyesinthepurestsolvents"feed"the leather, keeping itsupple and "alivePolisband feedyourfootwearwitbKIVI
BLACK POLISH
As good 08 the world-famous Kiwi

Dark Tana

ISTARYATTOT

HOwNICE YES!WEMix
THATYOUCAN JUSTENOUGH FOR
STILLSERVE EACHMEAL
MUSTARD! IoOdS

CRBAT

(PEPpErMint)
CURE

Some supplies of Mustard are beingdistributed. So when your grocer can
hand you a tin of ColmanS Mustard;, GouGHSmake sure you mix just sufficient for
each meal and avoid waste. M24

GOLDs
Colmans For
Mustard 'oueorr&ColosiW;& WOOdS LTD;,LAMBTON QUAY: WELLINGTONE


